Let work
    come to Life.™
SEE YOUR WORK IN A PLEASING LIGHT
Verano brings the warmth and brightness of natural daylight to the desktop.
Verano’s high CRI and neutral color temperature will put your work in the
best possible light.
Verano’s unique mounting system allows you to rotate or slide the fixture as
desired for glare-free performance. Plus, project managers will appreciate

–– LED Wattage: 24" 9.8 W, 36" 12.9 W, 48" 18.4 W
–– Meets DOE Ergonomics Guidelines and IESNA RP-1-04
section 2.3 requirements for task lighting illuminance
levels
–– UL listed, cUL listed
–– 10 year warranty
Environmental Considerations
–– Post-consumer recycled content used in packaging;
aluminum housing all recyclable at end of life
–– Finish is VOC free water-based paint
–– LEED credit eligibility
–– Energy and atmosphere, credit 1.1 (1-3 points)
·· Optimize energy performance: lighting power
–– Innovation in design, credit 1.1-1.4 (1-4 points)
·· Implementation of comprehensive ergonomic program
24" † VER-24-P- 2
36" † VER-36-P- 3
48" † VER-48-P- 4
† Transformer: 4 amp, class 2, 12V, 45/8" x 2½" x 1½", 2
prong plug on 60" cord connects to transformer and
54" cord with barrel connector plug to fixture.
Actual

273/8" 36" 12.9 W 12 3
353/8" 48" 18.4 W 16 2
Photometrics
Source at 18"
inches 18 12 6 0 6 12 18
12 5 14 25 26 24 18 7
6 23 85 89 110 104 68 33
0 37 88 134 158 143 102 53
6 29 83 128 158 142 95 44
12 10 36 66 81 73 51 23
Model # tested: VER-36, average illuminance: 74 footcandles
Add on Jumper Units (no transformer)
Fixture Length Model #
  Cord (2)
Length Color(1) Weight
 24 VER-24-J -  - 2
36 VER-36-J -  - 3
48 VER-48-J -  - 4
(1) Colors:  W -Winter,  S -Sterling,  C -Carbon
(2) Daisy Chain Cord Lengths:   -24",   -48"
Mixed Chain Configurations
Number of fixtures within same chain